ZYTOM                       深圳市真源通科技有限公司
地址：深圳市龙华区观澜观光路银星科技园 1233 号君澜大厦 1110  TEL:0755-88821664 FAX:0755-88843554
EPON 1GE ONU (SFF)
Overview
EPON ONU is one of the EPON optical network unit design to meet the requirement of the
broadband access network. It apply in FTTH/FTTO to provide the data and video service
based on the EPON network.
EPON is the latest generations of access network technology. IEEE802.3ah is the standard

 Solution：FTTH
 Business：Broadband Internet、IPTV、VOD、IP Camera
Ordering information
Product Name Product Model Descriptions
 EPON ONT EPON-1G-ONT-C
1*GE PORT, plastic casing, external power supply
adapter/Cortina chipset
 EPON ONT EPON-1G-ONT 1*GE PORT, plastic casing, external power supply adapter
 GPON ONT GPON-1G-ONT 1*GE PORT, plastic casing, external power supply adapter
 XPON ONT XPON-1G-ONT 1*GE PORT, plastic casing, external power supply adapter
 EPON ONT EPON-1G-ONT-WF 1*GE+WIFI, plastic casing, external power supply adapter
 GPON ONT GPON-1G-ONT-WF 1*GE+WIFI, plastic casing, external power supply adapter
 XPON ONT XPON-1G-ONT-WF 1*GE =WIFI, plastic casing, external power supply adapter
 EPON ONT EPON-1G1F-ONT-WF 1*GE+1FE+1POTS+WIFI
 GPON ONT GPON-1G1F-ONT-WF 1*GE+1FE++1POTS+WIFI
 XPON ONT XPON-1G1F-ONT-WF 1*GE +1FE+1POTS+WIFI
 EPON ONT EPON-1G1F-ONT-WFTV 1*GE+1FE+1POTS+WIFI+CATV
 GPON ONT GPON-1G1F-ONT-WFTV 1*GE+1FE++1POTS+WIFI+CATV
XPON ONT XP8210C-A 1*GE +1FE+1POTS+WIFI+CATV
 EPON ONT EPON-4G2T-ONT-WFD 4*GE+2POTS+WIFI(2.4&5G)
 GPON ONT GPON-4G2T-ONT-WFD 4*GE+2POTS+WIFI(2.4&5G)
 XPON ONT XPON-4G2T-ONT-WFD 4*GE+2POTS+WIFI(2.4&5G)
EPON ONT EPON-1G3F1T-ONT-WF 1*GE+3FE+1POTS+WIFI
GPON ONT GPON-1G3F1T-ONT-WF 1*GE+3FE++1POTS+WIFI
ZYTOM                       深圳市真源通科技有限公司
地址：深圳市龙华区观澜观光路银星科技园 1233 号君澜大厦 1110  TEL:0755-88821664 FAX:0755-88843554
GPON ONT GPON-1G3F1T-ONT-WF 1*GE+3FE++1POTS+WIFI